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Whistler Blackcomb
PEAK TO VALLEY RACE

Course Name:
start Elevation:
Finish Elevation:
Vertical Drop:
Course Length:

Number of Gates:
Course Selters Friday:

Course Sefters Saturday:

start Time:
Weather:

Snow Conditions:
Temperature Start:
Temperature Finizh:

Chief of Race/Course:
Crew Chiefs:

Chief of Timing:

Chief of Racer Details:
Chief of Dinner Details:
Chiefs of Gate Keepers:
Chief of Video:

February 1 & 2, 2013

FRIDAY
Fronz's Fun
2035 m
&30 m
1210m
2500m

171

SATURDAY
Franz's Run
2035 m
&30 m

1210 m
5500 m

150

ken Peterson, Tom Prochozko and John Kindree
kKen Peterson, Tom Prochozko and John Kindree

11:00 am

Sunny with high cloud
Haord and Saturated
-5

+2°C

Seb Fremont

11: 00 am

sunny

Hord and Saturated
0=C

+] *C

Michael Holland, Stephen Anstett, Kelvin Scott and

Tom Graham
Meil 3toodley
Tim Dale

Colleen lkona

k.atie Svenson and Jimmy Mackintosh

Erc Barry

The Raoce Committee would like to extend their thanks to the rest of the Race
Volunteer Crew and Gate Keepers and to the many staff on Whistler Mountain for
helping us to stage Our Favourite Event of the season.

We also owe special thanks o Dave Mumray for the inspiration.

May you all have many more epic runs from the Peak to the Valley on Whistler Mountain.

A aromrc

P

WHISTLER BLACKCOMB
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Rank

VALLEY

7 WSTLR 2013 -4

Category VI

Name
WILD EASTREN FLYERS
LLOYD HENDERSON
LOU FENNINGER
JOY FERA
BOB DEEKS

JULES JEWELS
JULES LAJOIE
BUTCH WHITE
BERNARD KAHLERT
TERRY DALY

BABES WITH AGE
GRACE OAKS
DAVID TRUSSLER
RANDALL CARPENTER
IRENE COLLINS

HELL BENT FOR DUSTYS
LARRY MOORE
CATHY SLOAN
DAVE MACKINLAY
RANDY JANG

MORGOLD
JOAN WILSON
PAUL VENNER
JACK WADSWORTH
PETER DEY

FIFI
HERB GRUBEL
OWEN OWENS
ROD MCNEIL
HELENE BERTRAND

MARGARITA MADNESS
MIKE MCRORY
MARILYN WILLIAMS
SUSAN SMITH
GERRY SCOTT

KASPER
JOHN OLDHAM
VALDIMIR KUZEL
GRAEME MATHEWS
LYNN KASPERKIEWICZ

GOING SLOWLY DOWNHILL
BRIDGET DUCKWORTH
ALBERT VAN CITTERS
GERNOT DICK
JIM QUAN

OETTER B JOKING
JOE OETTER
HEIDI OETTER
ANDY OETTER
RENO STRADIOTTO

PEAK TO VALLEY RACE 2013

- 250 and up
Bib Time
10F 6.48.27
25F 6.51.94
16S 6.07.22
62S 5.29.45
26F 6.46.32
27F 6.14.11
10S 6.28.50
36S 6.27.80
2F 7.02.34
8F 6.46.58
14S 6.30.90
34S 6.45.46
14F 7.40.17
19F 7.40.36
18S 6.23.78
42S 6.24.84
41F 6.03.48
22F 6.27.56
6S 8.20.72
9S 8.15.63
6F 8.40.40
5F 8.07.97
11S 6.07.36
1S 7.11.02
13F 9.31.56
4F 8.16.32
35S 6.45.24
24S 7.03.27
21F 8.05.85
30F 7.38.09
20S 6.48.25
13S 19.07.18
1F 13.40.95
oF 8.40.22
4S 7.58.22D
7S 8.08.63
7F 9.34.19
43F 7.45.59
85S 8.16.11D
3S 7.50.40D

QAR TDVALLEY

7 GNSTLR 2013 -

Combined
25.16.88

25.56.73

27.05.28

28.09.15

29.07.39

30.06.75

31.36.39

41.39.37

DSQ

DSQ



QAR TDVALLEY

7 GNSTLR 2013 -

PEAK TO VALLEY RACE 2013

VALLEY

¢ Q(_“\

7 WSTLR 2013 -4

Category V -225-249

Rank Name Bib Time Combined

1 TEAM SPIRIT 24.16.75
BRIAN CAMERON 32F 6.04.93
JOHN TOWNSEND 37F 6.02.58
GEORDIE TRUSLER 48S 6.27.32
KARY FIRSTBROOK 38S 5.41.92

2  WILLSONS WIGGLERS 25.41.30
CHRIS SADLER 31F 6.54.21
MICHAEL OWEN 55F 6.26.15
GRANT WILSON 448 5.39.00
JANE WILLSON 17S 6.41.94

3 LEGACY CRUISERS 25.46.19
ANDREE JANYK 15F 6.46.40
CHRISTOPHER VAJDA 35F 6.39.33
TED ASTELS 27S 5.53.00
NEIL BAKER 22S 6.27.46

4  DUSTYS SOCIAL CLUB 27.18.81
AL FIFE 11F 7.30.54
LOUIS JONCAS 94F 6.46.57
CHER ORMEROD 15S 6.52.54
DAVE ORMEROD 23S 6.09.16

5  VICTORIOUS SECRET 31.53.01
PATRICK MCCURDY 29F 7.23.73
SALLY WARNER 42F 8.07.02
DAVID BIRKENSHAW 46S 8.24.22
TOM HORLER 458 7.58.04

6  ALL IN THE FAMILY 35.21.14
JILL JOHNSTON 78F 9.03.43
JAMES JOHNSTON 101F 7.37.24
JIM JOHNSTON 8S 8.07.60
ASBY HUSTVEDT 2S 10.32.87

PEAK TO VALLEY VIRGINS DSQ

CAROL ATKINSON 3F 11.12.69
SHARON DOIRON 16F 8.37.89
GISELLE PORTENIER 33s 7.45.52

AL BARAZZUOL 25S DNF
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VALLEY

7 WSTLR 2013 -4

PEAK TO VALLEY RACE 2013

Category IV -200-224

Name
BARRY THE ROOSTER

STEVE FLECKENSTEIN

LIZ THOMPSON
DAVE JOHNSTON
KENT WILLS

RAVEN MADNESS
PETER LYALL
JAMIE EDWARDS
ROBERT MITCHELL
WENDY HARRISON

MENAGE A QUATRE
AKIKO TAKEMOTO
DON HOSEK
ED RUSSELL
JOHN MUZZILLO

HONEY BADGER
MARTA SMOLL
JEFFREY SMOLL
DEREK POPP
MATT KARZEWSKI

TOP GUN HOSERS
CAM GORE
CATHY JEWETT
JERRY ONEILL
STACEY WILSON

RED RACERS
DAVE CROWTHER
JAKO KRUSHNISKY
AMANDA BUTLER
MURRAY LOTT

BLACK TUSK BOMBERS
CAREN COOK
GREG HARRINGTON
BLAIR MACKIE
WALTER MACKIE

PILLARS EXPRESS
GARY CLEMONS
BARBARA TREBBI
DOUG BENNETT
MICHAEL LANDRY

SANDBOX ONE
DOUG CRAIG
ROD NADEAU
NICK DAVIES
WENDY BARKER

Bib

64F
74F
54S
53S

47F
60F
96S
39S

75F
36F
29S8
65S

82F
92F
92S
12Ss

110F
40F
21S
51S

57F
67F
74S
41S

72F
48F
57S
43S

53F
T7F
56S
19S

95F
52F
30S
66S

Time

5.55.10
5.58.51
5.34.34
5.34.08

6.17.25
5.53.15
5.40.85
5.47.42

6.42.01
6.58.36
6.38.62
5.23.46

6.49.63
6.22.03
5.56.26
7.32.95

7.16.73
7.05.64
6.55.62
6.20.37

8.12.66
7.15.39
6.15.64
7.04.58

9.32.25
7.31.05
6.01.08
6.37.41

7.05.27
8.01.94
7.01.60
8.42.53

9.44.63
7.04.51
7.40.95
7.25.72

“\\ VALLEY

7 GNSTLR 2013 -

Combined
23.02.03

23.38.67

25.42.45

26.40.87

27.38.36

28.48.27

29.41.79

30.51.34

31.55.81



{“ VALLEY

7 WSTLR 2013 -4

PEAK TO VALLEY RACE 2013

Category IV - 200-224 continued

Rank Name Bib Time
10 BIG BAY PACKERS
WAYNE ADDISON 50F 9.41.85
LENN KOROBANIK 87F 8.45.76
SHELLEY QUINN 68S 7.10.47
DAVID NICHOLSON 50S 6.47.76
11 DUNKINS DO NOTS
DUNCAN FARQUHARSON 33F 8.47.06
JACKIE LANGTRY 117F 10.20.07
CATHERINE ALLAIRE 69S 7.31.45
JOHN POLLARD 52S 6.46.36
COAST BUSTERS
PEGGY RILEY 17F 7.43.44D
DON HEPPNER 49F 7.19.36
BEN SITTEL 130S 5.16.19

JOANNE HEPPNER 32S 7.30.19

QAR TDVALLEY

7 GNSTLR 2013 -

Combined
32.25.84

33.24.94

DSQ
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VALLEY

7 WSTLR 2013 -4

PEAK TO VALLEY RACE 2013

Category Il -175-199

Name
TOES FIRST
TONY CALLEN
MAUREEN VLASES
MATT MACARTNEY
BILL VLASES

OSLER KILTLIFTERS
DOUG CARTER
CHRIS BOSWELL

DENISE HOLLERAN BOSWELL

LESLIE FIRSTBROOK

BLACKCOMB GOLDIGGERS
MARK CRAWFORD
VICTORIA FENNINGER
RICHARD POTTER
BOB MAYER

GENTLE DRIFTERS
BOB BRETT
JOHN WADSWORTH
MARK HORNBY
SUZE CUMMING

WERE HERE FOR THE BEER
MEESH BERTHOUD
DAVID FOULKES
SIAN ROBERTS
JOHN KINDREE

JEN AND THE BOYS
STEPHEN WILLSON
JENNIFER ARDILL WILSON
JOHN DAVID MORRIS
PETER ARDILL

MCMILLEYS
MICKEY THOMSON
JOHN LEGG
KARINA MEIK
ROB MILLHAM

RED AND WHITE EXPRESS
MIMI MEIER
JAMES MORTON
EDWARD MAYERHOFER
MONICA MEIER

PEAK STREAKERS
GARRET GENTLE
ERIKO MATSUMOTO
LEWIS REINDERS
JOHN MARK ATKINSON

Bib

85F

76F
123S

88S

38F

86F

37S
112S

65F
124F
84S
63S

61F
102F
598
67S

127F
99F
73S
26S

66F
79F
94S
87S

56F
93F
77S
58S

120F
24F
91S

102S

100F

123F
58S

131S

Time

7.01.73
6.57.44
5.28.60
5.33.55

6.16.55
6.35.75
6.49.23
5.24.93

7.16.72
6.50.02
5.25.43
5.58.54

6.37.96
6.49.81
5.33.36
6.48.09

6.57.03
6.48.93
7.13.08
5.28.27

6.54.22
6.54.20
7.46.15
5.35.91

7.09.43
6.33.71
7.58.86
6.19.93

6.58.39
8.51.37
6.41.51
6.21.84

6.52.00
7.30.53
8.22.76
6.41.58

T\

25.01.32

25.06.46

25.30.71

25.49.22

26.27.31

27.10.48

28.01.93

28.53.11

29.26.87

VALLEY

7 GNSTLR 2013 -

Combined
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Rank

10

11

12

13

14

VALLEY

7 WSTLR 2013 -4

PEAK TO VALLEY RACE 2013

Category Il - 175 - 199 continued

Name
THE MOTHER RUMMERS
KRISTAN FENGLER
KIM OHAGAN
KELLY SALISBURY
GWEN SEAVER

MRS DOUBTFIRE & HER BOY TOYS
GINO BORLAND
LARRY MCLEAN
JEFF HELLINGER
SUSAN ONEILL

BALSAM BOMBERS
ALECIA MASON
JAMES MASON
STEPHANIE MASON
JACK PECK

CLEAR GOAL
CHRIS ISH
BRENT GREY
NICOLE KAY
DWANE ARMBRUSTER

GOLDEN SNOW
MICHELE DELLA LIBERA
DARREN PARRY
JACQLIN ANTHONY
JOHN MARSHALL

C USSKI
ROB BLANCHARD
MARY JANE MEHLENBACHER
DARREN DAVIS
DAVE MCPEAKE

CRAZY NUGGETS
BOB GALLAGHER
CHRISTY GALLAGHER
GREG BROWN
SEAN KENNEDY

DO IT AGAIN
COLIN DEARING
PETER ROWAT
ARIANA LOUWE
BARRY DEARING

TRUCKERS TUCKERS
SANDY BELCZYK
CHRIS SUSKO
SHANNON SUSKO
MICHELLE DEHNE

Bib

84F
46F
79S
71S

70F
91F
78S
40S

122F
23F

107S
28S

114F
125F

115S
568

88F

89F
106S

83S

58F
80F
93S
60S

34F

18F
1328

97S

20F

12F
117S
125S

71F
103F

70S
100S

Time

9.05.26
7.49.14
6.17.23
8.29.30

7.23.68
10.44.42
7.16.49
7.27.75

8.31.75
10.06.95
7.31.29
7.56.00

9.53.62
8.21.52
8.29.89
9.07.40

9.15.77
10.21.63
8.39.21
8.36.77

7.46.65
10.02.71
6.54.07
5.56.15D

7.53.53
9.09.84
6.39.60
6.20.67D

8.14.24
8.54.17D
8.00.05
6.18.12

7.10.10
7.22.49D
6.39.89
6.00.14

QAR TDVALLEY

7 GNSTLR 2013 -

Combined
31.40.93

32.52.34

34.05.99

35.52.43

36.53.38

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ
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Category i

Name
SPICY AGADASHI TOFUS

ROB BOYD
ALEISHA CLINE
MADISON MCLEISH
CHRIS KENT

HOOPLA
RYAN OUGHTRED
PHIL BEAUREGAURD
ASTRID GRANDI
JAYME SMITHERS

SWISS MOVEMENT
ERIC REY
STAN REY
JANINE LINDER JORIS
TAKAMINE KATO

THE NZ RACERS
KEEGAN IRWIN
MACKENZIE IRWIN
GRANT IRWIN
ROB BRUDAR

CRESTED BEAUTS
JOE HERTZ
BRIAN FISHBOOK
HILARY HENDRIKS
CORY SHELEST

RUSTY EDGES
SCOTT JEWETT
KELLY JACKSON
AARON KROMBHOLZ
PETER SCHENK

MOOSE IS LOOSE
MARK HUSKEN
JASON JOHNSON
BRITTANY MCGOVERN
DAVID BALL

FIRST TIMERS
CATHERINE BUTLER
KATHYRN CHAMPION
ROD NICOLLS
ANDREW BUTLER

BONNE CHANCE
NORM KONRADSON
ROGER WATTS
ANNA WARSHAWSKI
ROB STITT

PEAK TO VALLEY RACE 2013

-150-174
Bib Time
96F 5.30.27
81F 5.54.63
118S 5.13.42
64S 5.06.97
131F 5.22.39
51F 5.29.98
75S 5.42.70
124S 5.16.48
59F 5.48.05
141F 5.14.98
31S 5.32.50
142S 5.29.15
142F 6.18.52
126F 6.05.07
478 6.17.51
82s 5.23.73
128F 6.04.91
111F 6.42.30
72S 6.08.53
122S 5.40.06
130F 6.09.00
118F 6.42.35
120S 6.13.89
95S 6.31.91
97F 7.12.78
98F 7.31.46
116S 5.33.00
89S 7.02.55
45F 7.41.83
69F 7.23.86
80S 6.14.30
138S 6.14.89
28F 7.11.73
108F 7.12.01
1118 8.03.45
98S 5.51.43

QAR TDVALLEY

7 GNSTLR 2013 -

Combined
21.45.29

21.51.55

22.04.68

24.04.83

24.35.80

25.37.15

27.19.79

27.34.88

28.18.62
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Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

VALLEY

7 WSTLR 2013 -4

Category i

Name

BAINBRIDGE BAMBOO CHEWERS

SIOBHAN ALLEN
SIMONE BALDWIN
MICHAEL MCCONNELL
WILL SCHWAB

APOCALYPSE PLOW
CHARLES GRAY
DENNIS ROSE
CATHERINE ROSE
ASHLEY ROSE

CEPHALAGIA
BETH PAYNE
KEN HEAD
JAMIE HEAD
SARAH PAYNE

MIDLIFE MAYHEM
EMILY MCMILLIN
PHIL DENTON
BLAKE CAMERON
ANDY MCMILLIN

BURNING THIGH SENSATION
TONY KLOEPFER
SHANE MILLER
JORDAN WHITE
RORY OCONNOR

SQUIRREL CHASERS
LIZ DUNN
SEBASTIEN MOTTE
KATIE MCGAULEY
BILL MACGILLIVARY

TEAM ASAFA
JOHN WHITE
NORBERT HUBER
DAVE SIDDLE
CLAUDIA BAERWOLFE

PEAK TO VALLEY RACE 2013

- 150 - 174 continued

Bib

119F
83F
86S

134S

54F

62F
114S
109S

39F

68F
140S
110S

44F
63F

141S
61S

90F
133F
101s
81S

73F
104F
103S
90S

106F
112F

127S
99S

Time

8.10.65
8.11.38
6.34.05
6.40.61

8.11.39
7.51.96
6.20.82
7.40.71

7.55.65
7.15.40
8.12.28
6.50.09

9.09.89
8.08.57
7.11.99
6.13.67

7.09.55
8.42.93
8.21.93
7.41.83

10.42.88
8.27.82
7.18.33
6.10.12

9.48.17
8.32.87
8.52.50
8.01.09

QAR TDVALLEY

7 GNSTLR 2013 -

Combined
29.36.69

30.04.88

30.13.42

30.44.12

31.56.24

32.39.15

35.14.63
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PEAK TO VALLEY RACE 2013

Category | - 149 & under

Name
CAPITAL HOME ENERGY
LUKE DOLAN
CLAY DOLAN
JULIA MURRAY
DAVEY BARR

ALL WAYNES CHILDREN
JAMES MCSKIMMING
MARCUS WARNING
WAYNE FLANN
JENNIE SMALL

BLAZE OF GLORY
JUSTIN AMMERLAAN
FRANCOIS HEBERT
MATTHEW DOBSON
VALERIE LEES

FRESHLY WAXED
JEFF BOOMER
DAVE MARKHAM
AUBIN CALVERT
ALEX WARDLE

WHITE HOT
KRISTI HIRSH
DUSAN MARKOVIC
HUW THOMAS
DAVE EASTWOOD

TEAM TAMWOOD

FRANCESCO MUELLER

SANDRO GREUTER

PHILIPPINE DE RIBAUCOURT

ARNAUD LOSDYCK

TEAM BOLT
PETER ROBERTS
HELEN GRIEVE
GILLES DE CONDAPPA
ALEX GRIEVE

REJECTS
ANTHONY JIRA
MARC MORISSET
JULIA VAGELATOS
WARREN SCHINDLER

Bib

115F
132F
113S
126S

140F
138F
49S

104S

134F

135F

136S
76S

109F
105F
108S
121S

116F
107F
137S
135S

139F
137F
1198
139S

129F
121F
128S
129S

136F
113F
105S
133S

Time

5.35.19
5.34.11
5.19.74
4.57.38

5.44.16
5.25.33
6.17.92
6.00.48

6.19.37
5.55.11
6.08.36
6.48.59

7.03.57
6.10.92
6.36.31
5.41.53

7.40.13
6.34.35
5.59.33
5.35.40

6.12.03
6.56.93
8.57.39
7.43.07

9.31.71
14.40.16
13.33.44

18.21.88D

5.47.73
7.04.24
5.58.98
7.43.97D

QAR TDVALLEY

7 GNSTLR 2013 -

Combined
21.26.42

23.27.89

25.11.43

25.32.33

25.49.21

29.49.42

DSQ

DSQ



Whistler Peak to Valley Race 2013

Friday Individual Women's Times

7 > QWSTLER 2013 - g 7 > qusTLER 2013 - g

RANK NAME BIB  TIME
1  ALEISHA CLINE 81 5.54.63
2 LIZ THOMPSON 74 55851
3  JOAN WILSON 41  6.03.48
4 MACKENZIE IRWIN 126 6.05.07
5 AKIKO TAKEMOTO 75 6.42.01
6 KELLY JACKSON 118 6.42.35
7  ANDREE JANYK 15 6.46.40
8 MARTA SMOLL 82 6.49.63
9  VICTORIA FENNINGER 124 6.50.02
10 JENNIFER ARDILL WILSON 79 6.54.20
11 MAUREEN VLASES 76 6.57.44
12 MIMI MEIER 120 6.58.39
13 GRACE OAKS 2 7.02.34
14  CATHY JEWETT 40 7.05.64
15 SANDY BELCZYK 71 7.10.10
16 KATHYRN CHAMPION 69 7.23.86
17 ERIKO MATSUMOTO 123 7.30.53
18 KRISTI HIRSH 116 7.40.13
19 CATHY SLOAN 19 7.40.36
20 CATHERINE BUTLER 45 7.41.83
21 PEGGY RILEY 17 7.43.44
22 HEIDI OETTER 43  7.45.59
23  KIM OHAGAN 46  7.49.14
24 BETH PAYNE 39 7.55.65
25 BARBARA TREBBI 77 8.01.94
26  SALLY WARNER 42  8.07.02
27 SIOBHAN ALLEN 119 8.10.65
28 SIMONE BALDWIN 83 8.11.38
29  MARILYN WILLIAMS 4 8.16.32
30 ALECIA MASON 122 8.31.75
31 SHARON DOIRON 16 8.37.89
32  JILL JOHNSTON 78 9.03.43
33 KRISTAN FENGLER 84 9.05.26
34 CHRISTY GALLAGHER 18 9.09.84
35 EMILY MCMILLIN 44 9.09.89
36 CAREN COOK 72 9.32.25
37 MARY JANE MEHLENBACHER 80 10.02.71
38 JACKIE LANGTRY 117 10.20.07
39 LIZDUNN 73 10.42.88
40 CAROL ATKINSON 3 11.12.69
41 BRIDGET DUCKWORTH 1 13.40.95
42 HELEN GRIEVE 121 14.40.16



RANK NAME
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STAN REY

RYAN OUGHTRED
MARCUS WARNING
PHIL BEAUREGAURD
ROB BOYD

CLAY DOLAN

LUKE DOLAN

JAMES MCSKIMMING
ANTHONY JIRA

ERIC REY

JAMIE EDWARDS
STEVE FLECKENSTEIN
FRANCOIS HEBERT
JOHN TOWNSEND
JOE HERTZ

BRIAN CAMERON
SCOTT JEWETT
DAVE MARKHAM
FRANCESCO MUELLER
BUTCH WHITE
DOUG CARTER
PETER LYALL
KEEGAN IRWIN
JUSTIN AMMERLAAN
JEFFREY SMOLL
MICHAEL OWEN
PAUL VENNER
JOHN LEGG

DUSAN MARKOQOVIC
CHRIS BOSWELL
BOB BRETT
CHRISTOPHER VAJDA
BRIAN FISHBOOK
JULES LAJOIE
LOUIS JONCAS
DAVID TRUSSLER
LLOYD HENDERSON
DAVID FOULKES
JOHN WADSWORTH
LOU FENNINGER
GARRET GENTLE
CHRIS SADLER
STEPHEN WILLSON
SANDRO GREUTER
MEESH BERTHOUD
DON HOSEK

TONY CALLEN

JEFF BOOMER
MARC MORISSET
ROD NADEAU

Whistler Peak to Valley Race 2013

Friday Individual Men's Times

BIB
141
131
138
51
96
132
115
140
136
59
60
64
135
37
128
32
130
105
139
27
38
47
142
134
92
55
22
93
107
86
61
35
111
26
94

10
99
102
25
100
31
66
137
127
36
85
109
113
52

TIME
5.14.98
5.22.39
5.25.33
5.29.98
5.30.27
5.34.11
5.35.19
5.44.16
5.47.73
5.48.05
5.563.15
5.55.10
5.55.11
6.02.58
6.04.91
6.04.93
6.09.00
6.10.92
6.12.03
6.14.11
6.16.55
6.17.25
6.18.52
6.19.37
6.22.03
6.26.15
6.27.56
6.33.71
6.34.35
6.35.75
6.37.96
6.39.33
6.42.30
6.46.32
6.46.57
6.46.58
6.48.27
6.48.93
6.49.81
6.51.94
6.52.00
6.54.21
6.54.22
6.56.93
6.57.03
6.58.36
7.01.73
7.03.57
7.04.24
7.04.51

RANK  NAME

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

GARY CLEMONS
MICKEY THOMSON
TONY KLOEPFER
NORM KONRADSON
ROGER WATTS
MARK HUSKEN
JAKO KRUSHNISKY
KEN HEAD

MARK CRAWFORD
CAM GORE

DON HEPPNER
CHRIS SUSKO
GINO BORLAND
PATRICK MCCURDY
AL FIFE

GREG HARRINGTON
JASON JOHNSON
JAMES JOHNSTON
VALDIMIR KUZEL
LARRY MOORE
ROB BLANCHARD
DENNIS ROSE

BOB GALLAGHER
JOHN OLDHAM
OWEN OWENS
PHIL DENTON
CHARLES GRAY
DAVE CROWTHER
COLIN DEARING
BRENT GREY
SEBASTIEN MOTTE
NORBERT HUBER
ALBERT VAN CITTERS
HERB GRUBEL
SHANE MILLER
LENN KOROBANIK
DUNCAN FARQUHARSON
JAMES MORTON
PETER ROWAT
MICHELE DELLA LIBERA
MIKE MCRORY
PETER ROBERTS
JOE OETTER
WAYNE ADDISON
DOUG CRAIG

JOHN WHITE
CHRIS ISH

JAMES MASON
DARREN PARRY
LARRY MCLEAN

BIB
53
56
90
28

108
97
67
68
65

110
49

103
70
29
11
48
98

101
30
14
58
62
34
21

5
63
54
57
20

125

104

112

133
87
33
24
12
88
13

129

50
95
106
114
23
89
91

et
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VALLEY

TIME
7.05.27
7.09.43
7.09.55
7.11.73
7.12.01
7.12.78
7.15.39
7.15.40
7.16.72
7.16.73
7.19.36
7.22.49
7.23.68
7.23.73
7.30.54
7.31.05
7.31.46
7.37.24
7.38.09
7.40.17
7.46.65
7.51.96
7.53.53
8.05.85
8.07.97
8.08.57
8.11.39
8.12.66
8.14.24
8.21.52
8.27.82
8.32.87
8.40.22
8.40.40
8.42.93
8.45.76
8.47.06
8.51.37
8.54.17
9.15.77
9.31.56
9.31.71
9.34.19
9.41.85
9.44.63
9.48.17
9.53.62
10.06.95
10.21.63
10.44.42



Whistler Peak to Valley Race 2013

Saturday Individual Women's Times
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RANK NAME BIB  TIME
1 MADISON MCLEISH 118 5.13.42
2 JULIA MURRAY 113 5.19.74
3 LESLIE FIRSTBROOK 112 5.24.93
4 JANINE LINDER JORIS 31 5.32.50
5 BRITTANY MCGOVERN 116 5.33.00
6 KARY FIRSTBROOK 38 5.41.92
7  ASTRID GRANDI 75 5.42.70
8 WENDY HARRISON 39 5.47.42
9  JULIA VAGELATOS 105 5.58.98
10 MICHELLE DEHNE 100 6.00.14
11  JENNIE SMALL 104 6.00.48
12 JOY FERA 16 6.07.22
13  HILARY HENDRIKS 72 6.08.53
14  AMANDA BUTLER 74 6.15.64
15 CATHERINE ROSE 114 6.20.82
16  MONICA MEIER 102 6.21.84
17 TERRY DALY 36 6.27.80
18 RANDALL CARPENTER 14  6.30.90
19 AUBIN CALVERT 108 6.36.31
20 SHANNON SUSKO 70 6.39.89
21  JANE WILLSON 17 6.41.94
22  SUSAN SMITH 35 6.45.24
23 IRENE COLLINS 34 6.45.46
24  SUZE CUMMING 67 6.48.09
25 VALERIE LEES 76  6.48.59
26 DENISE HOLLERAN BOSWELL 37 6.49.23
27 SARAH PAYNE 110 6.50.09
28 CHER ORMEROD 15 6.52.54
29 SHELLEY QUINN 68 7.10.47
30 HELENE BERTRAND 1 7.11.02
31 SIAN ROBERTS 73 7.13.08
32 KATIE MCGAULEY 103 7.18.33
33 WENDY BARKER 66 7.25.72
34  SUSAN ONEILL 40 7.27.75
35 JOANNE HEPPNER 32 7.30.19
36 STEPHANIE MASON 107 7.31.29
37 CATHERINE ALLAIRE 69 7.31.45
38 ASHLEY ROSE 109 7.40.71
39 GISELLE PORTENIER 33 7.45.52
40 KARINA MEIK 77 7.58.86
41  ARIANA LOUWE 117 8.00.05
42 CLAUDIA BAERWOLFE 99 8.01.09
43  ANNA WARSHAWSKI 111 8.03.45
44  JORDAN WHITE 101 8.21.93
45 GWEN SEAVER 71  8.29.30
46  NICOLE KAY 115 8.29.89
47  JACQLIN ANTHONY 106 8.39.21
48 PHILIPPINE DE RIBAUCOURT 119 8.57.39

N
©

LYNN KASPERKIEWICZ 13 19.07.18



RANK NAME
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DAVEY BARR
CHRIS KENT

BEN SITTEL
JAYME SMITHERS
JOHN MUZZILLO
ROB BRUDAR
RICHARD POTTER
JOHN KINDREE
MATT MACARTNEY
TAKAMINE KATO
BOB DEEKS

MARK HORNBY
BILL VLASES

KENT WILLS

DAVE JOHNSTON
DAVE EASTWOOD
PETER ARDILL
GRANT WILSON
CORY SHELEST
ROBERT MITCHELL
ALEX WARDLE
ROB STITT

TED ASTELS

DAVE MCPEAKE
DEREK POPP

BOB MAYER

HUW THOMAS
BLAIR MACKIE
ROD MCNEIL
MATTHEW DOBSON
DAVE ORMEROD
BILL MACGILLIVARY
ANDY MCMILLIN
AARON KROMBHOLZ
ROD NICOLLS
ANDREW BUTLER
KELLY SALISBURY
GRANT IRWIN
WAYNE FLANN
BARRY DEARING
ROB MILLHAM
STACEY WILSON
SEAN KENNEDY
DAVE MACKINLAY
RANDY JANG
GEORDIE TRUSLER

Whistler Peak to Valley Race 2013

Saturday Individual Men's Times

BIB
126
64
130
124
65
82
84
26
123
142
62
59
88
53
54
135
87
44
122
96
121
98
27
60
92
63
137
57
11
136
23
90
61
120
80
138
79
47
49
125
58
51
97
18
42
48

TIME
4.57.38
5.06.97
5.16.19
5.16.48
5.23.46
5.23.73
5.25.43
5.28.27
5.28.60
5.29.15
5.29.45
5.33.36
5.33.55
5.34.08
5.34.34
5.35.40
5.35.91
5.39.00
5.40.06
5.40.85
5.41.53
5.51.43
5.53.00
5.56.15
5.56.26
5.58.54
5.59.33
6.01.08
6.07.36
6.08.36
6.09.16
6.10.12
6.13.67
6.13.89
6.14.30
6.14.89
6.17.23
6.17.51
6.17.92
6.18.12
6.19.93
6.20.37
6.20.67
6.23.78
6.24.84
6.27.32

RANK  NAME

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

NEIL BAKER
BERNARD KAHLERT
PETER SCHENK
MICHAEL MCCONNELL
WALTER MACKIE

ED RUSSELL

GREG BROWN

WILL SCHWAB

EDWARD MAYERHOFER

JOHN MARK ATKINSON
JOHN POLLARD
DAVID NICHOLSON
GRAEME MATHEWS
DARREN DAVIS
JERRY ONEILL

DOUG BENNETT
DAVID BALL

GERRY SCOTT
MURRAY LOTT
BLAKE CAMERON
JEFF HELLINGER
MATT KARZEWSKI
NICK DAVIES

RORY OCONNOR
ARNAUD LOSDYCK
WARREN SCHINDLER
JOHN DAVID MORRIS
RENO STRADIOTTO
JACK PECK

TOM HORLER
GERNOT DICK

JIM JOHNSTON

JIM QUAN

JAMIE HEAD

PETER DEY

ANDY OETTER

JACK WADSWORTH
LEWIS REINDERS
DAVID BIRKENSHAW
JOHN MARSHALL
MICHAEL LANDRY
DAVE SIDDLE
DWANE ARMBRUSTER
ASBY HUSTVEDT
GILLES DE CONDAPPA
ALEX GRIEVE

BIB
22
10
95
86
43
29

132

134
91

131
52
50
20
93
21
56
89
24
41

141
78
12
30
81

139

133
94

28
45

(o]

140

85

46
83
19
127
55

128
129

et
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TIME
6.27.46
6.28.50
6.31.91
6.34.05
6.37.41
6.38.62
6.39.60
6.40.61
6.41.51
6.41.58
6.46.36
6.47.76
6.48.25
6.54.07
6.55.62
7.01.60
7.02.55
7.03.27
7.04.58
7.11.99
7.16.49
7.32.95
7.40.95
7.41.83
7.43.07
7.43.97
7.46.15
7.50.40
7.56.00
7.58.04
7.58.22
8.07.60
8.08.63
8.12.28
8.15.63
8.16.11
8.20.72
8.22.76
8.24.22
8.36.77
8.42.53
8.52.50
9.07.40
10.32.87
13.33.44
18.21.88
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Whistler Peak to Valley Race 2013

Overall Team Placing

NAME

CAPITAL HOME ENERGY
SPICY AGADASHI TOFUS
HOOPLA

SWISS MOVEMENT
BARRY THE ROOSTER
ALL WAYNES CHILDREN
RAVEN MADNESS

THE NZ RACERS

TEAM SPIRIT

CRESTED BEAUTS

TOES FIRST

OSLER KILTLIFTERS
BLAZE OF GLORY
WILD EASTREN FLYERS
BLACKCOMB GOLDIGGERS
FRESHLY WAXED
RUSTY EDGES
WILLSONS WIGGLERS
MENAGE A QUATRE
LEGACY CRUISERS
WHITE HOT

GENTLE DRIFTERS
JULES JEWELS

WERE HERE FOR THE BEER
HONEY BADGER

BABES WITH AGE

JEN AND THE BOYS
DUSTYS SOCIAL CLUB
MOOSE IS LOOSE

FIRST TIMERS

TOP GUN HOSERS
MCMILLEYS

HELL BENT FOR DUSTYS
BONNE CHANCE

RED RACERS

RED AND WHITE EXPRESS
MORGOLD

PEAK STREAKERS
BAINBRIDGE BAMBOO CHEWERS
BLACK TUSK BOMBERS
TEAM TAMWOOD
APOCALYPSE PLOW

FIFI

CEPHALAGIA

MIDLIFE MAYHEM
PILLARS EXPRESS
MARGARITA MADNESS
THE MOTHER RUMMERS
VICTORIOUS SECRET
SANDBOX ONE
BURNING THIGH SENSATION
BIG BAY PACKERS
SQUIRREL CHASERS
MRS DOUBTFIRE & HER BOY TOYS
DUNKINS DO NOTS
BALSAM BOMBERS
TEAM ASAFA

ALL IN THE FAMILY
CLEAR GOAL

GOLDEN SNOW

KASPER

CATEGORY
149 and under
150-174
150-174
150-174
200-224

149 and under
200-224
150-174
225-249
150-174
175-199
175-199

149 and under
250 and up
175-199

149 and under
150-174
225-249
200-224
225-249

149 and under
175-199

250 and up
175-199
200-224

250 and up
175-199
225-249
150-174
150-174
200-224
175-199

250 and up
150-174
200-224
175-199

250 and up
175-199
150-174
200-224

149 and under
150-174

250 and up
150-174
150-174
200-224

250 and up
175-199
225-249
200-224
150-174
200-224
150-174
175-199
200-224
175-199
150-174
225-249
175-199
175-199

250 and up

TIME
21.26.42
21.45.29
21.51.55
22.04.68
23.02.03
23.27.89
23.38.67
24.04.83
24.16.75
24.35.80
25.01.32
25.06.46
25.11.43
25.16.88
25.30.71
25.32.33
25.37.15
25.41.30
25.42.45
25.46.19
25.49.21
25.49.22
25.56.73
26.27.31
26.40.87
27.05.28
27.10.48
27.18.81
27.19.79
27.34.88
27.38.36
28.01.93
28.09.15
28.18.62
28.48.27
28.53.11
29.07.39
29.26.87
29.36.69
29.41.79
29.49.42
30.04.88
30.06.75
30.13.42
30.44.12
30.51.34
31.36.39
31.40.93
31.53.01
31.55.81
31.56.24
32.25.84
32.39.15
32.52.34
33.24.94
34.05.99
35.14.63
35.21.14
35.52.43
36.53.38
41.39.37




